

@
ITEM NO.3

Court No.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27130-27131/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2008 in CRSA No. 1423/2005
& RSA No. 2693/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

VEENA NAND KISHORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA ETC.
(With office report)(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/12/2009

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master